RPTT:	
APN:	005-230-3€

178494

QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITHS That the GRANTOR(S): <u>EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER</u> TRUSTEE
consideration of Seven hured fifty Dollars (\$ 750.00) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title
and interest, if any, which GRADR may have in all that real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to the
GRANTEE(S): ZEDA IN
whose street address
is (if applicable): HC 66 UT 3 BOX 5 , situate in the City
of <u>BEOWAWE</u> , County of <u>EUREKA</u> , State of <u>NEVADA</u>
bounded and described as folic (set forth legal description)
TOWNSHIP NORTH, RANGE 48 EAST, MDB&M
Section 2 SE4NE4NW4
Together with all and singular aditament and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.
In Witness Whereof, I/We havereunto set my hand/our hands on August 19, 2002
· Darithastani
Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor
Mary Jo Castaneda, reka County Treasurer .
Print or type name here Print or type name here
STATE OF NEVADA
STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA
COUNTY OF EUREKA
This instrument was acknowled before me on (take) August 20, 2002
This instrument was acknowled before me on (eate) August 20, 2002 By (Asson(s) appearing before notary public) Mary To Castaneda
This instrument was acknowled before me on (date) By (Asson(s) appearing below notary public) August 20, 2002 By (Asson(s) appearing below notary public) August 20, 2002 By (Asson(s) appearing below notary public) GLADY GOICOECHEA Notary Public - State of Nevada
This instrument was acknowled before me on (date) By (Asson(s) appearing before notary public) Notary Public My comprission expires: 1018/1102 Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Reconstrainy Stanka) County No as 1224 - Froires Origin; 20, 2002
This instrument was acknowled before me on (cate) By (Asson(s) appearing before notary public) August 20, 2002 By (Asson(s) appearing before notary public) Asson GLADY GOICOECHEA Notary Public - State of Nevada Accountment Recognition in Recognition in Nevada
This instrument was acknowled before me on (date) By (Asson(s) appearing before notary public) Notary Public My comprission expires: 1018/1102 Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Reconstrainy Stanka) County No as 1224 - Froires Origin; 20, 2002
This instrument was acknowled before me on (tate) By (fron(s) appearing before notary public) August 20, 2002 By (fron(s) appearing before notary public) August 20, 2002 By (fron(s) appearing before notary public) CLADY GOICOECHEA Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recedent Starka) County Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recedent Starka) County Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recedent Starka) County Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recedent Starka) County Notary Public - State of Nevada Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recedent Starka) County Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recedent Starka) County Notary Public - State of Nevada Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recedent Starka) County Notary Public - State of Nevada Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recedent Starka) Notary Public - State of Nevada
This instrument was acknowled before me on (sale) By Aron(s) eppearing before notary public) Notary Public - State of Nevarda Appointment Recordetary Sunkay County Notary Public - State of Nevarda Appointment Recordetary Sunkay County No 94-02298 - Expires October 20, 2002 RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STAINT TO Name: Zeda Inc. Address: HC 66 Unit 30x 5
This instrument was acknowled before me on (rate) By (Arton(s) appearing before notary public) Notary Public My commission expires: 1018/2002 RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAR, TAX STAENT TO Name: Zeda Inc. Address: HC 66 Unit Box 5 City/State/Zip: Beowawe iv 89821 Recording Recording Recording Recording State (Notary Page / 3/OFFICIAL RECORDS)
This instrument was acknowled before me on (sele) By (Asson(s) appearing before notary public) Notary Public My commission expires: 1018/2002 RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STAENT TO Name: Zeda Inc. Address: HC 66 Unit 30x 5 City/State/Zir: Recording 10 89821 RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STAENT TO THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE CNLY BOOK 349 PAGE / 3/
This instrument was acknowled before me on (rate) By (Arton(s) appearing before notary public) Notary Public My commission expires: 1018/2002 RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAR, TAX STAENT TO Name: Zeda Inc. Address: HC 66 Unit Box 5 City/State/Zip: Beowawe iv 89821 Recording Recording Recording Recording State (Notary Page / 3/OFFICIAL RECORDS)
This instrument was acknowled before me on (ease) By (Arcon(s) appearing before netury publics) Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorderiary Starking County My commission expires: 1018/2002 RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STAENT TO Name: Zeda Inc. Address: HC 66 Unit 30x 5 City/State/Zip: Beowawe, IV 89821 DED104 DED104
This instrument was acknowled before me on (2010) By (Associate) expersing before notary publics Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorder by Stat

STATE OF NEVDA DECLARATION'F VALUE

	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
1. Assessor Parcel Num: (s)	Document/Instrument#: / 78 49 4
a) 05-230-36	Book: 3 49 Page: /3/
b)	Date of Recording: 8-20-02
c)	Notes:
d)	
c) Condo/Twnh d) 2-4 e) Apt. Bldg. f) Con	ple Fam Res. Plex nm'l/Ind'l nile Home
3. Total Value/Sales Pr. of Property: Deed in Lieu of Forectire Only (value of pro Transfer Tax Value: Real Property Transfer < Due:	s 750°0 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
 4. If Exemption Claime a. Transfer Tax Exempt, per NRS 375,090, b. Explain Reason for emption: 	Section:
The undersigned declaresd acknowledges, un and NRS 375.110, that thirormation provided is	der penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 s correct to the best of their information and
The undersigned declares dacknowledges, un and NRS 375.110, that theformation provided is belief, and can be support by documentation if provided herein. Furtherre, the disallowance of additional tax due, may all in a penalty of 10	der penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 s correct to the best of their information and
and NRS 375.110, that theormation provided is belief, and can be support by documentation if provided herein. Furtherre, the disallowance of additional tax due, may ult in a penalty of 10 Pursuant to NRS 375.03he Buyer and Selle additional amount ower	der penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 s correct to the best of their information and called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 0% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
The undersigned declares dacknowledges, un and NRS 375.110, that the formation provided is belief, and can be support by documentation if provided herein. Furtherre, the disallowance of additional tax due, may ult in a penalty of 10 Pursuant to NRS 375.03 he Buyer and Selle additional amount owed Signature Zepa In Michel Hu	der penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 so correct to the best of their information and called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 0% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. The shall be jointly and severally liable for any constant the constant to the property of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. The shall be jointly and severally liable for any constant to NRS 375,060
The undersigned declares dacknowledges, un and NRS 375.110, that theormation provided is belief, and can be support by documentation if provided herein. Furtherre, the disallowance of additional tax due, may ult in a penalty of 10 Pursuant to NRS 375.03he Buyer and Selle additional amount owed	der penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 s correct to the best of their information and called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 0% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
The undersigned declares dacknowledges, un and NRS 375.110, that the formation provided is belief, and can be support by documentation if provided herein. Furtherre, the disallowance of additional tax due, may ult in a penalty of 10 Pursuant to NRS 375.03the Buyer and Selle additional amount owed Signature ZEDA IN Michel Hunglich Signature SELLER (GRANTORNFORMATION	der penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 so correct to the best of their information and called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 0% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. In shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)
The undersigned declares dacknowledges, un and NRS 375.110, that the formation provided is belief, and can be support by documentation if provided herein. Furtherre, the disallowance of additional tax due, may ult in a penalty of 10 Pursuant to NRS 375.03 the Buyer and Selle additional amount owed Signature ZEDA IN Michel Muscle Signature SELLER (GRANTORNFORMATION (REQUIRED)	der penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 s correct to the best of their information and called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 0% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. It shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: AND ZEDA TNC
The undersigned declares dacknowledges, un and NRS 375.110, that the formation provided is belief, and can be supportly documentation if provided herein. Furtherre, the disallowance of additional tax due, may ult in a penalty of 10 Pursuant to NRS 375.03he Buyer and Selle additional amount owed Signature ZEDA IN WILL Signature SELLER (GRANTORNFORMATION (REQUIRED)) Print Name: Address:	der penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 so correct to the best of their information and called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 0% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. In shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: HCGG Unit 3 Box S
The undersigned declares a acknowledges, un and NRS 375.110, that the formation provided is belief, and can be support by documentation if provided herein. Furtherne, the disallowance of additional tax due, may ult in a penalty of 10 Pursuant to NRS 375.03 the Buyer and Selle additional amount owed Signature ZEDA IN MICLES Signature SELLER (GRANTORNFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name:	der penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 s correct to the best of their information and called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 0% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. It shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: AND ZEDA TNC
The undersigned declares a acknowledges, un and NRS 375.110, that the formation provided is belief, and can be support by documentation if provided herein. Furtherne, the disallowance of additional tax due, may ult in a penalty of 10 Pursuant to NRS 375.03 the Buyer and Selle additional amount owed Signature ZEDA IN WILL HALL SIGNATURE SELLER (GRANTORNFORMATION (REQUIRED)) Print Name: Address: City: State:	der penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 s correct to the best of their information and called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 0% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. It shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: Address: City: Beowawe Atter No Zip: 89821
The undersigned declares dacknowledges, un and NRS 375.110, that the formation provided is belief, and can be support by documentation if provided herein. Furtherre, the disallowance of additional tax due, may ult in a penalty of 10 Pursuant to NRS 375.03the Buyer and Selle additional amount owed Signature SELLER (GRANTORNFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: City:	der penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 s correct to the best of their information and called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 0% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. It shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: Address: City: Beowawe Atter No Zip: 89821
The undersigned declares a acknowledges, un and NRS 375.110, that the formation provided is belief, and can be support by documentation if provided herein. Furtherre, the disallowance of additional tax due, may ult in a penalty of 10 Pursuant to NRS 375.03 the Buyer and Selle additional amount owed Signature ZEDA IN WILL Signature SELLER (GRANTORNFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: City: State: COMPANY/PERSONEQUESTING RECORD (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER BUYER)	der penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 s correct to the best of their information and called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 0% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. In shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: City: Beowace No Zip: 89821
The undersigned declares acknowledges, un and NRS 375.110, that the formation provided is belief, and can be support by documentation if provided herein. Furtherne, the disallowance of additional tax due, may ult in a penalty of 10 Pursuant to NRS 375.03 the Buyer and Selle additional amount owed Signature ZEDA IN WILL HURSTON (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: City: State: COMPANY/PERSONEQUESTING RECOMPANY/PERSONEQUESTING RECOMPANY/PERSONEQUESTING RECOMPTION (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER BUYER) Print Name:	der penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 s correct to the best of their information and called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 0% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. It shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: Address: City: Beowawe Atter No Zip: 89821
The undersigned declares a acknowledges, un and NRS 375.110, that the formation provided is belief, and can be support by documentation if provided herein. Furtherne, the disallowance of additional tax due, may uit in a penalty of 10 Pursuant to NRS 375.03 he Buyer and Selle additional amount owed Signature Signature SELLER (GRANTORNFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: COMPANY/PERSONEQUESTING RECORDED IF NOT THE SELLER BOYER) Print Name: Address:	der penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 s correct to the best of their information and called upon to substantiate the information of any claimed exemption, or other determination 0% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. In shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: City: Beowace No Zip: 89821

(AS A PUBLRECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)